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NO V.PR NAAM

1 9
2 8
3 7
4 26
5 14
6 11
7 18
8 16
9 19
16 41
11 46
12 0
13 17
14 20
15 38
16 25
17 0
18 23
19 24
20 22
21 33
22 27
23 32
24 43
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
31 34
32 35
33 36
34 0
35 37
36 0
37 40
38 42
39 0
40 0

TH. & B. BURGERS
T. KOELE & ZN.
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN

P. EEUWES

B. VAN DER HORST

ARJAN BEENS

P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
T. KOELE & ZN.
TH. & B. BURGERS

INZL

COMB JANSSEN - WEIJEO865

ARJAN BEENS
N.J.
BAS JANSEN

B. VAN DER HORST

B. STIJNTIJES

T. KOELE & ZN.

BAS JANSEN

P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
TH. & B. BURGERS
B. VAN DER HORST

D. ALTENAAR

B. VAN DER HORST
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
TH. & B. BURGERS

T. KOELE & ZN.

P. EEUWES

B. VAN DER HORST
MIJNIS GIJSEN

D. JANSEN
GERARD KOK

. V. AALTEN

.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN

. ALTENAAR
. V. AALTEN

. ALTENAAR

.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN

. STIINTIJES

TEAM VAN GINKEL

KOENDERS

E
P
D
E
P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN
D
P
B

0429
0865
0751
0865
0823
0429
0751
0865
0865
0865

0823
0865
0865
0865
0429
0865
0865
0865
0000
0429

0865
0865
0823
0865
0865
0823
0865
0823
0865

P.HEIKAMP & V.DOORN 0865

WOONPLAATS

ZETTEN
HUISSEN
GROESBEEK
GENEMUIDEN
ZETTEN
WEZEP
WEURT
GROESBEEK

GENEMUIDEN
WESTERVOORT
ZUTPHEN
GROESBEEK
HALLE

WEZEP
ZUTPHEN
ZETTEN
WEURT
GROESBEEK

GIESBEEK
GROESBEEK
ZETTEN

WEURT

WEZEP
HUISSEN
GROESBEEK
ECHTELD
KAMPEN
IJSSELMUIDEN

HUISSEN
ZETTEN
GIESBEEK
HUISSEN
ZETTEN
GIESBEEK
ZETTEN
HALLE
VEENENDAAL
ZETTEN

AD AFSTAND
9 1176242
15 1244611
27 1181971
5 1186262
11 1167516
9 1263017
27 2/8
15 2/4
9 2/5
5 1170513
9 2/3
2 1190386
5 1213569
11 2/5
25 1199103
15 3/4
5 2/2
27 3/8
9 3/5
11 3/5
5 1195413
11 4/5
27 4/8
9 4/5
15 4/4
5 2/2
11 5/5
2 1176948
2 1253603
2 1254655
9 1185993
27 5/8
5 2/3
9 2/2
27 6/8
5 3/3
27 7/8
25 2/4
2 1188724
27 8/8

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

6-1307080
8-1614560
9-1454794
6-1290633
8-1683890
8-1476952
8-1671944
9-1436219
8-1679505
9-1468584

9-1264931
9-7011216
8-1627256
9-1467113
9-1421218
9-1400449
9-1413395
9-1454573
8-1679554
9-1380363

9-1421647
9-1446046
5-1463631
8-1679571
8-1119150
8-1662111
9-1467102
6-1335501
9-1272078
9-1270667

7-1035071
9-1454691
9-1421635
8-1665618
6-1299868
8-1637322
6-1300381
9-1421173
9-1476281
9-1454671
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M25

M 2
M20
M5
V1e
M 9
Vi
M21

:52:
141
:18:
124
:13:
:12:
:51:
:12:
:10:
:01:

:00:
:51:
:14:
:13:
:53:
:39:
:34:
:52:
:51:
:57:

:04:
:12:
:34:
:28:
127
:21:
:17:
124
:39:
:50:

36
04
08
32
26
47
58
39
55
11

33
54
03
25
49
16
19
54
12
34

26
10
39
29
19
12
12
54
18
19

M/MIN

0875,386
0863,001
0847,776
0847,460
0846,980
0844,331
0817,576
0808,667
0806, 290
0801, 294

0790,079
0779,524
0775,874
0772,918
0768,935
0768,853
0759,447
0758,329
0755,495
0754,609

0744,089
0730, 658
9729,588
9726,337
9723,685
0721,014
0711,764
0709,472
9705, 380
0703,453

0685, 375
0680, 009
0678,962
0675,980
0651,827
0640,218
0634,376
9589, 269
0580, 064
0573,683

BEDRAG

PUNTC

NOC VERSCHIL

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:

06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
08:
08:
11:
11:
11:

20:
43:
44
44
53:
35:
57:
55:
03:

35:
47
57:
56:
09:
17:
31:
28:
33:
33:

00:
24:
29:
35:
58:
50:
06:
14:
45;
50:

15:
27:
35:
39:
43:
21:
32:
05:
31:
50:

24
58
39
44
04
28
18
09
38

47
14
48
49
38
00
38
25
14
28

58
11
49
a4
02
08
36
25
09
19

36
56
04
39
05
37
58
06
21
05



41 © COMB JANSSEN - WEIJE@865 GROESBEEK 5 2/2 7-1045784 V 2 3-06:33:45 0572,726
42 47 B. STIINTIJES 0823 HALLE 25 3/4 9-1421177 M15 3-07:33:02 0570,178
43 @ TH. & B. BURGERS 0865 WEURT 9 5/5 8-1679496 V 5 3-06:56:43 0569,137
44 © COMB JANSEN & SPAAN 0865 EWIJK 4 1176891 7-1044914 V 2 3-07:47:58 0555,670
45 0 COMB. TEN CATE 0429 HATTEMERBROE 1 1245867 7-1806751 V 1 3-10:05:02 0552,482
46 @ ARJAN BEENS 0429 GENEMUIDEN 9 3/3 7-1107392 M 5 3-11:00:01 0546,757
47 @ B. STIINTIES 0823 HALLE 25 4/4 9-1421225 M 8 3-09:31:00 ©539,893

* = LAATSTE PRIJS
# = BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD



